
8 7

Judge:

Writer:

Time Test Sect No Horse Rider            Group Age Sex Marks Marks Marks Col %

 Reg Reg              Owner Breeding Open Rest T  O/all Open Rest T DM

11:12
R 455 Supernova

23132 01112
Carol Alcock-Holmes    6
137723    Rider 236 54 67.43 1 1 10

10:56
O 610 Pardon Me II

46285 01106
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 229 54 65.43 2 1 9

10:08
R 306 Essentially Diniall

36657 05100
Maxime Whalley    5
170127    Rider

8G
Hanoverian 226 52 64.57 3 2 8

10:40
O 956 Wervelwind

39508 0410
Denise Hallion    2A
127345    225 52 64.29 4 2 7

10:16
R 559 Minita Harlequin

29805 11102
Maggie Whatford    6
176820    Rider

12G
ID 224 52 64.00 5 3 6

10:00
O 449 Jackson d'Allez

38819 01116
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 216 50 61.71 3 5

11:04
R 316 In Mahagoni

36905 03108
Judith Warbey    6
29831    Rider

8G
Trakehner 211 48 60.29 7 4 4

10:24
O 458 Reno Star

38441
Brett Allen    
319295    Tracy Wright DNA 0.00 DNA

10:32 0.00

10:48
HC 459 Wasco Star

33671 
Char Lassetter    2
345  Marina Chan-Pensley

9G
Hanoverian HC 0.00 HC

11:20  End

6 6

Judge:

Writer:Class 2 Mrs Valerie Jacks

HAYGAIN STEAMERS INDOOR ARENA

Thursday 25th February 2010 Mrs Margaret Drewe Avr %      64.82

Placings

Step by Step Dressage  @Royal Leisure Centre Starters: 

63.96

Class 1 Mrs Christine Russell

350

Affiliated OUTDOOR ARENA 1
Medium 64 Summer

Step by Step Dressage  @Royal Leisure Centre Starters: 

Thursday 25th February 2010 Mrs Marion Hollands Avr %      



Time Test Sect No Horse Rider            Group Age Sex Marks Marks Marks Col %

 Reg Reg              Owner Breeding Open Rest T  O/all Open Rest T DM

11:12
O 956 Wervelwind

39508 0410
Denise Hallion    2A
127345    259 58 70.00 1 1 10

11:04
O 603 Winston Bond

44228
Elissa Bucher    2
51   Rider

7G
KWPN 246 54 66.49 2 2 7

11:20
O 610 Pardon Me II

46285 01106
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 242 54 65.41 3 3 9

10:40
R 306 Essentially Diniall

36657 05100
Maxime Whalley    5
170127    Rider

8G
Hanoverian 237 52 64.05 4 1 8

10:48
R 559 Minita Harlequin

29805 11102
Maggie Whatford    6
176820    Rider

12G
ID 236 52 63.78 5 2 6

10:24
O 449 Jackson d'Allez

38819 01116
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 219 48 59.19 6 4 5

10:56
O 458 Reno Star

38441
Brett Allen    
319295    Tracy Wright DNA 0.00 DNA

End

11 10

Judge:

Writer:

Time Test Sect No Horse Rider            Group Age Sex Marks Marks Marks Col %

 Reg Reg              Owner Breeding Open Rest T  O/all Open Rest T DM

12:16 AM85
O 172 Welt Panama

35532 09100
Georgina Stuart    2
28118  R.J.Burrow Esq

10G
Hanoverian 230 41 67.65 1 10

12:56 CCI 1*
450 Carus Royale

Ticket
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 148 26 64.35 2

12:48 AM85
O 22 Sandro Star

37920 07100
Camilla James      2
3468      Rider

8M Westph by
Sandro Hit 216 40 63.53 3 9

Placings

Class 3 Martin Ong Esq AM 340
A 310

YR 380
1* 

Affiliated Pick a Test OUTDOOR ARENA 1
Advanced Medium 85/Advanced 106/Any FEI Test

Thursday 25th February 2010 Mrs Nereide Goodman Avr %      61.35

Placings

Step by Step Dressage  @Royal Leisure Centre Starters: 

370Medium 75 Summer Qualifer AMENDED RESULT



11:44 AM85
O 39 Hopeful Dreamer

39424 01118
Hilary Sawyer    3
23922 L.Porter&I.Sawyer 

7M     Han
by DiMaggio 214 39 62.94 4 8

12:40 AM85
O 1 Cornish Promise

22818
Badr Al-Omran    3
90298 David Gunner

15G
Irish x 211 37 62.06 5 7

11:36 YR Ind
 392 Twister 23

37174 
Kayleigh Tuppen    
178063    Rider

9G
KWPN 235 39 61.84 6

12:08 A106
 3 Lucaro

18187 06105
Rosie Andrews    4     
162728    Mandy Brown 189 50 60.97 7

12:24 CCI 1*
451 Greenlawn Skyhigh

49026 01117
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 136 24 59.13 8

12:32 AM85
R 310 Mr Flashman

23787 11107
Samantha Buckley    5
95311    Rider

14G
Oldenburg 191 35 56.18 9 6

11:52 CCI 2*B
609 Junior

46283 01107
Emily Llewellyn    4
123021 148 22 54.81 10

12:00 AM85
O 927 Lexicon

38995
Charlotte Lassetter    2A
345   Diane Clements R 0.00 R

13:04  End

8 8

Judge:

Writer:

Time Test Sect No Horse Rider            Group Age Sex Marks Marks Marks Col %

 Reg Reg              Owner Breeding Open Rest T  O/all Open Rest T DM

12:56
O 180 Keystone Rhondeo

37768 0610
Suzanne Lavandera    2A
42412    Rider

5S
Hanoverian 258 58 67.89 1 1 10

12:08
O 603 Winston Bond

44228
Elissa Bucher    2
51   Rider

7G
KWPN 254 5 66.84 2 2 9

13:12
O 1 Cornish Promise

22818
Badr Al-Omran    3
90298 David Gunner

15G
Irish x 253 56 66.58 3 3 8

12:48
O 172 Welt Panama

35532 09100
Georgina Stuart    2
28118  R.J.Burrow Esq

10G
Hanoverian 246 52 64.74 4 4 7

Placings

Class 4 Mrs Lynne Hiscock

380

MARTIN COLLINS INDOOR ARENA
Advanced Medium 98 Summer Qualifier

Thursday 25th February 2010 Miss Kirsty Mepham Avr %      64.11
Step by Step Dressage  @Royal Leisure Centre Starters: 



12:32
O 927 Lexicon

38995
Charlotte Lassetter    2A
345   Diane Clements 243 52 63.95 5 5 6

12:16
O 392 Twister 23

37174 
Kayleigh Tuppen    
178063    Rider

9G
KWPN 240 52 63.16 6 6 5

12:24
O 39 Hopeful Dreamer

39424 01118
Hilary Sawyer    3
23922 L.Porter&I.Sawyer 

7M     Han
by DiMaggio 235 50 61.84 7 7 4

13:04
R 310 Mr Flashman

23787 11107
Samantha Buckley    5
95311    Rider

14G
Oldenburg 220 46 57.89 8 1 3

12:40

13:20  End

4 3

Judge:

Writer:

Judge:

Writer:

Time Test Sect No Horse Rider            Group Age Sex Marks Marks Marks Col %  

 Reg Reg              Owner Breeding C M Total   Oall  DM

13:54
B 445 Keystone Darling

34564
Kate Smith    2
29726 250 255 505 80 66.45 1 10

13:45
B 180 Keystone Rhondeo

37768 0610
Suzanne Lavandera    2A
42412    Rider

5S
Hanoverian 253 246 499 82 65.66 2 9

14:03
B 452 Active Royal Lady

30985
Linsay Coleridge Smith    2A
7870    Rider 244 225 469 74 61.71 3 8

13:36
HC 447 Victoria

39610
Amber de Savary    3
119822   Lana de Savary

14M
Danish     0.00 HC

14:12
B 674 Solo Bachelorette

36183 03106
Emily Cousins    3
120197 Rider&MrsCousins

11G
KWPN WD 0 0.00 WD

14:21   End  

3 3

Judge:Thursday 25th February 2010 C Mrs Nereide Goodman Avr %      66.32

Placing

Step by Step Dressage  @Royal Leisure Centre Starters: 

Class 5 Martin Ong Esq

380

JEFFRIES SADDLERY M Miss Kirsty Mepham

Prix St George Qualifier Mrs Lynne Hiscock

INDOOR ARENA

Thursday 25th February 2010 C Mrs Nereide Goodman Avr %      64.61
Step by Step Dressage  @Royal Leisure Centre Starters: 



Writer:

Judge:

Writer:

Time Test Sect No Horse Rider            Group Age Sex Marks Marks Marks Col %  

 Reg Reg              Owner Breeding C M Total   Oall  

14:39
O 445 Keystone Darling

34564
Kate Smith    2
29726 258 264 522 85 68.68 1

14:30
O 454 Grafenstolz

47861 08103
Liz Diegutis    2A
33367   French Stallions

12S
Trakehner 241 255 496 81 65.26 2

14:21
O 957 Bomond

48357 1010
Denise Hallion    2A
127345    243 251 494 79 65.00 3

14:48  End

Placing

Class 6 Martin Ong Esq

380

BATES M Miss Kirsty Mepham

Intermediaire I Qualifier Mrs Lynne Hiscock

INDOOR ARENA


